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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 19 72 11 CHEN Shih Ting27 87 3 JONG Jin Sim

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

45 174 Total Team
15 39 11 CHEN Shih Ting
11 48 12 WEN I Tzu
8 28 2 CHANG Chen Yin

11 72 Total Team
3 23 11 CHEN Shih Ting
3 18 2 CHANG Chen Yin
2 4 16 HUANG Wei Wen
5 76 Total Team
1 7 8 YANG Ya Chu
1 10 11 CHEN Shih Ting
1 11 16 HUANG Wei Wen

14 Total Team
75 322 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

52 165 Total Team
20 57 3 JONG Jin Sim
11 26 10 KIM Kyong Hui
8 44 2 KIM Yong Mi

12 81 Total Team
4 11 3 JONG Jin Sim
2 7 6 MIN Ok Ju
2 13 2 KIM Yong Mi
8 94 Total Team
3 12 10 KIM Kyong Hui
3 19 3 JONG Jin Sim
1 16 2 KIM Yong Mi

23 Total Team
95 340 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

TPE • Chinese Taipei 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 CHEN Wan Ting
2 CHANG Chen Yin
5 HSIEH Chian Yi
6 CHANG CHIEN Yu Shan
7 YANG Meng HuaL
8 YANG Ya Chu
9 CHANG Po Yu

11 CHEN Shih Ting
12 WEN I Tzu
15 CHANG Wei Ting
16 HUANG Wei Wen
17 HSIAO Hsiang Ling
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1

1

19
14
8
6

Coach:
Assistant:

SAKAKUCHI Norimasa
LIN Wan Ting

PRK • Sobaeksu 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 KIM Un Jong
2 KIM Yong Mi
3 JONG Jin Sim
5 HAN Ok Sim
6 MIN Ok Ju
7 KIM Song Ok
8 PAK Yon Suk
9 KIM Kyong Suk

10 KIM Kyong Hui
11 NAM Mi Hyang
12 RI Hyon Suk
13 KIM Ok HuiL

� �
� � � �
� � � �
� � � �
� � � �
� � � �

�
� �
� � � �
� �

L L L L

1
11
27
9
6
2

1
15

Coach:
Assistant:

KIM Myongok
RI Yongnam

Referees: NGUYEN  CONG  T. (VIE) & KABULBEKOVA  I. (KAZ)

PRK
TPE 1

3 26
24

25
19

19
25

25
7

95
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:25 0:24 0:18 1:29

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

24 1,0505/6/2009
Nakhonpathom
Nakhonpathom Sports Center Gym

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:38  Total: 1:38
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�  VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2009 Asian Women's Club Volleyball Championship
Pool A


